

T.A -12/2013
Reg No - 179/2014
CNR NO -(WBBB01-000146-2013)
J.O code No.WB00646

66
12.07.2022

Today is fixed for scrutiny and order.

Both Ld adv. are present by filling hazira.

Fix- 02.09.2022 for scrutiny and order.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum