

T.A no.12/2013

Reg No- 179/2014 (CNR NO-WBBB01-000146-2013)

Present : Sri Anupam Maity (JO Code.WB00703)

Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri

71

02.08.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal as last chance.

Appellant/GP files hazira. Respondents also files hazira.

Ld.PO is on leave and Ld.Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri is in-charge of this court. Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 11.09.2023 for hearing of the appeal as last chance.

D & C

Addl. District Judge  
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum  
(IN-CHARGE)

Addl. District Judge  
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum  
(IN-CHARGE)